
Troop 758 Scouts Roster for the Term October 2019-April 2020
Position Name Email Address Position Name Email Address

Junior Leaders

SPL Sahir Lalani sahirlalani@gmail.com QM Areen Bhayani areenbhayani@gmail.com

Scribe Asil Mithani asilmithani@gmail.com Historian Asim Bardai asim.bardai@gmail.com

4

Alligator Bear

PL Rakeen Virani rakeenv3@gmail.com PL Raqeeb Virani raqeebv22@gmail.com

APL Danial Sajan muneerahh@hotmail.com APL Ayaan Z. Ali aayanzeeshanalik@gmail.com

Den Chief Alex Thomas alexthomas404@icloud.com Den Chief Aahil Jiwani aahil.jiwani616@gmail.com

Den Chief Shan Jiwani shanjiwanis@gmail.com Chaplain Aid Rayhan Ebrahim e_zahra@hotmail.com

Instructor Samir Iyer samir.s.iyer@gmail.com Aayan M. Ali maqsoodferoz@gmail.com

Ahad Notta arifnotta@yahoo.com Ali Rehmetullah skr76@outlook.com

Akbar Gowani akbargowani@gmail.com Aliyan Ladak amynladak@gmail.com

Ayaan Notta arifnotta@yahoo.com Alyshan Ladak amamm4@aol.com

Eeshaan Ali eshaana2000@gmail.com Armaan Ladiwalla ladiwallaz@gmail.com

Mikyle Bhayani Bhayamik000@gmail.com Ryan Merchant anitaziz@aol.com

Shahdal Khowaja ainy78@hotmail.com Shaan Azim shaanazim8103@gmail.com

Zaviyan Tharwani tharwani@msn.com Zayaan Ladiwalla zladiwalla3@gmail.com

12 12

Beaver Bobwhite

PL Ezyan Bhayani ezyanali@7seasgroupusa.com PL Saif Somani somani.saif@gmail.com

APL Sinan Tejani sinantejani721@gmail.com APL Arman Wallimohommad andywali@yahoo.com

Den Chief Aryaan Merchant naureenmerchant1@gmail.com Instructor Armaan Mavani armaan.mavani@gmail.com

Den Chief Kamran Ebrahim kamranraul@gmail.com Instructor Kiyaan Aly kiyaanaly2020@gmail.com

Aahil Ubwani nubwani@yahoo.com Aarian Dhanani aariandhanani@gmail.com

Ahad Damani damani.fatima@yahoo.com Aly Haider munirams@hotmail.com

Ahad Merchant pindirafiq@gmail.com Ayaan Merchant naazmerchant28@gmail.com

Alykhan Jussa ajussa25@yahoo.com Irshad Hakemy irshadha41@gmail.com

Nabih Virani salim.virani@gmail.com Rayan Yusuf rayanysf08@gmail.com

Rahil Jiwani rahiljiwani44@gmail.com Zayaan Ladha tonyladha@gmail.com

Rayyan Shroff rayyansshroff@gmail.com Danial Surani dsurani110@gmail.com

Zanir Tharwani shirinthawani@yahoo.com Instructor Danish Surani danishsurani1@gmail.com

12 12

Cobra Dragon

PL Nihal Ali nihal@outlook.com PL Shafay Thobani shah.thobani@gmail.com

APL Ayaan Khoja salimkhoja70@gmail.com APL Ayaan Gaziyani kgaziyani@gmail.com

Instructor Azhar Jivani azharjivani@gmail.com Instructor Sinaan Bardaie sinaanbardaie@gmail.com

Instructor Sahir Virani sahir.virani786@yahoo.com Instructor Adam Abbas adam.abbas0934@gmail.com

Aahil  Vidhani aahil21.758@gmail.com Arshan Khimani samira.khimani@gmail.com

Aahil Ajani ajaniaahil@gmail.com Azhar Waliani azharwaliani@icloud.con

Ali Safri Jassani4@gmail.com Haseef Pirali haseefpirali@aol.com

Arsh Merchant ambreenmerchant@hotmail.com Izyan Sultanali izys2018@gmail.com

Raian Bhojani raianbhojani@gmail.com Sahil Makhani sahilm758@yahoo.com

Saahir Mawani saahir.mawani@icloud.com Sharick Chagani sharick598@gmail.com

Sohaan Bhojani bhojanishezeen@gmail.com Aaqil Merchant zarmeenamerchant@gmail.com

11 11

Owl Rattlesnake

PL Arsh Karowadia arshkarowadia@gmail.com PL Nabeel Merchant shamer33@yahoo.com

APL Zeeshan Dharani zee.dharani@gmail.com APL Azlan Lalani rplalani@hotmail.com 

Instructor Aayan Sayani aayansayani@gmail.com Instructor Sahir Lakhani sahirabc@gmail.com

Aaqil Ali aliaaqil0707@gmail.com Aaman Aslam shamimaslam@gmail.com

Aaryan Mody aneelaiqbalmody@yahoo.com Instructor Aliamsal Budhwani amsalbudhwani@gmail.com

Afzal Mitha afzalmitha3@gmail.com Azher Virani viraniazher03@yahoo.com

Daiyaan Amlani daiyaanamlani@gmail.com Eshaan Barrister aminbarrister@gmail.com

Reyhan Sivji rey4565@rocketmail.com Iliyaan Ali aksa143@gmail.com

Saud Khakwani khakwanishawn@yahoo.com Saaid Bhamani bhamani.saaid@gmail.com

Instructor Arsh Dadwani arshdbest05@gmail.com Sameer Lakhani salimbw@gmail.com

Ahad Virani akber.unt@gmail.com Ali Mehdi amehdi4747@gmail.com

Ahsan Virani akber.unt@gmail.com Ishaan Panjwani ishaanap24@gmail.com

12 12

Shark Eagle Scouts

PL Aamil Jessani aamiljassani11@icloud.com Aarish Rajwani aarishrajwani1@gmail.com

APL Zain Mehrani shamskhairun@msn.com Aiman Lakhani lakhanihome1@gmail.com

Instructor Ayhaan Jiwani ayhaanj@icloud.com Almin Kotadia alminkotadiya@gmail.com

Instructor Saahir Hasanali saahirhasanali@yahoo.com Aly Allana alyallana918@gmail.com

Ahad Mehdi ahadmehdi2@gmail.com Faiz Rajwani Faizrajwani786@gmail.com

Aiman Chagani chagani_1@msn.com Faizan Noorani faizanfnoorani@gmail.com

Aman Mehdi amanmehdi2@gmail.com Faizan-Ali Lalani faizanlalani@sbcglobal.net

Azfer Ali aliazfer639@gmail.com Kaamil   Thobani kaamil22thobani@gmail.com

Shariq Lalani shariqilalani@gmail.com Kamish Aziz Kamishaziz1@gmail.com

Ziyaan Shiraj Jiwani mahek790@gmail.com Omar Bharwani bharwanio@gmail.com

Iliyan Walji anita1709@hotmail.com Saarim Khakwani saarimk5@gmail.com

Zaeem Gajani alimike786@gmail.com Tahseen Lalani tahseenl@hotmail.com

12 Zayan Ali zayanali758@gmail.com

13

JASMs

Aly Khan Mehrani alykhanmeh@gmail.com Kamish Kassam megalodon076@gmail.com

Alyaan Tharwani alyaantharwani@gmail.com Nabigh Lalani nabigh23L@gmail.com

Amr Kinnare amrkinnare@gmail.com Numair Hajyani numair@hajyani.com

Asad S.  Ali asadsali33@gmail.com Saad S.  Ali saadsali786@gmail.com

Azeem Ranmal azeemranmal758@gmail.com Shabaaz Babool shabaaz@babool.com

Kais Jafferali kaisjafferali@gmail.com Zameer Jiwani zameer.jiwani@gmail.com

12


